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YEAR SEVEN
CORE SUBJECTS

ENGLISH

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Students are expected to participate in full McClelland College PE uniform

JAPANESE

(Required resource, to be used in Year 7 and 8)

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

ROTATION SUBJECTS
ART DESIGN & MEDIA

DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES
It is desirable that students have their own laptop for this subject

DRAMA

FOOD TECHNOLOGY
(Any colour is acceptable)

(Can be supplied from home)

(Can be supplied from home)

FUTURE TECHOLOGY
It is desirable that students have their own laptop for this subject

HUMANITIES

MUSIC

PRODUCT DESIGN TECHNOLOGY

MAP (IF SELECTED)
MAP - FOOD FOR THOUGHT

(Can be supplied from home)

(Can be supplied from home)

STATIONERY
ADDITIONAL STATIONERY

(Recommended additional stationery)

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

1 x Oxford Aust Integrated File Dictionary & Thesaurus 
(4E) [Mark Gwynn et al]..................................................

$33.95 1   P31990

1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.50 2   P55135
2 x Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm............................ $4.30 3   P55554
1 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab PVC Multi Coloured........... $2.20 4   P55710
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.30 5   P56328
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 50 ......... $2.25 6   P56387
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO............................... $3.50 7   P51157
1 x Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Med Pack of 5 (3Blue/
1Black/1Red) ..................................................................

$1.70 8   P56092

1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.50 9   P55135
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.30 10   P56328
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 ....... $3.80 11   P56388

1 x Hiragana in 48 Minutes Workbook [Tomita-Harvey 
et al]................................................................................

$24.95 12   P01444

1 x Exercise Book A4 64 Page 18mm Dotted Thirds ..... $1.60 13   P55550

1 x Calculator Texas Scientific TI-30XB Multiview ......... $37.95 14   P55278
2 x Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm............................ $4.30 15   P55554
1 x Pencil (HB) Tradition................................................. $0.85 16   P56172
1 x Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle .......................... $0.45 17   P56353

1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.50 18   P55135
1 x Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm............................ $2.15 19   P55554
1 x Pocket Plastic A4 11 Hole Pkt 10 ............................. $1.30 20   P56328
1 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 ....... $3.80 21   P56388

1 x Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $9.95 22   P56677
2 x Uni Pin 0.7mm Fineline Black................................... $7.70 23   P54178
1 x Pencils-Graphite 12's Sketching Greys .................... $17.95 24   P52066
1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Micador ECO............................... $3.50 25   P51157
1 x Scissors 165mm Plastic Handle ............................... $3.95 26   P50086
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 27   P55652
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 28   P58510

1 x Earphones Ear Bud With In Ear Drivers and 
Microphone.....................................................................

$14.95 29   P50547

1 x USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS...... $14.05 30   P52086

1 x Visual Art Diary A4 60 Sheet 110gsm ...................... $6.00 31   P58197

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable............. $2.15 32   P55442

1 x Decor Tellfresh Cupcake Storer Oblong 4Litre......... $18.20 33   P56321

1 x Tea Towel ................................................................. $4.40 34   P56752

2 x Pen Ballpoint Artline Flow Retractable 4-Colour 
Standard.........................................................................

$6.80 35   P51241

5 x Pencil (2H) Tradition ................................................. $4.25 36   P56186
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 37   P56414
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.50 38   P56252
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 39   P58510

1 x Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm............................ $2.15 40   P55554
1 x Pen Ballpoint Artline Flow Retractable 4-Colour 
Standard.........................................................................

$3.40 41   P51241

1 x Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted ...................................... $7.70 42   P50613

1 x Music Book 225x175mm 96 Page Ruled & Staved 
Spirax 242 ......................................................................

$1.70 43   P50453

1 x Binder A4 4D Ring 25mm PE Black ......................... $6.50 44   P55135

1 x Display Book A4 20 Pocket Clear Cover Black 
Refillable.........................................................................

$2.30 45   P50131

2 x Pen Ballpoint Artline Flow Retractable 4-Colour 
Standard.........................................................................

$6.80 46   P51241

2 x Pencil (2H) Tradition ................................................. $1.70 47   P56186
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.50 48   P56252
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve .................. $0.40 49   P58510

1 x Decor Tellfresh Cupcake Storer Oblong 4Litre......... $18.20 50   P56321

1 x Tea Towel ................................................................. $4.40 51   P56752

2 x Dividers Index A4 5 Tab (Board) .............................. $2.20 52   P55709
1 x Pencil Case 340x170mm Name Large ..................... $3.40 53   P56213
2 x Pen Ballpoint Artline Flow Retractable 4-Colour 
Standard.........................................................................

$6.80 54   P51241

3 x Pencil (HB) Tradition................................................. $2.55 55   P56172
1 x Markers Texta Nylorite TX200/12's Asstd/Cols ........ $3.15 56   P55815
1 x Pencils-Coloured 12's Colourush ............................. $4.50 57   P56252
1 x Glue Stick 36gm ....................................................... $2.30 58   P55652
1 x Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear ....................................... $0.75 59   P56414
1 x Scissors 180mm Sizzle............................................. $5.55 60   P56444
1 x Sharpener Pencil Barrel Single Hole (EL) ................ $1.25 61   P56240
1 x Eraser Plastic Pencil Medium - Faber ...................... $0.85 62   P55518

Value of Items Selected   .............
Plus Processing Charge - $5.95 inc. GST   .............
Plus Home Delivery Charge - $12.00 inc. GST (if chosen)   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


